
14355161435516--55  
Fiber Optic Snap-In Adapter Plate, LC, 24-fiber, OM3, loaded  

Body Features 
Color Aqua 
Adapter Shutter No 
Chassis Color Black 
Finish Anodized 
Grommet Color Black 
Material Aluminum 
Plunger Color Black 
Sleeve Material Phosphor bronze 
 

Configuration Features 
Front Connector Type LC/UPC 
Port Capacity 12 
Port Color Aqua 
Port Style Duplex 
Preloaded Yes 
 

Dimensions 
Adapter Plate Size 1.13 x 5.1 in 
 

Mechanical Attachment 
Mounting Style Plunger & Grommet 
 

Operation/Application 
SECURE No 
Universal Connectivity Platform No 
 

Packaging Features 
Packaging Method Package 
Packaging Quantity 1 
 

Product Availability 
Region Asia | Latin America | North America 
 

Product Type Features 
Product Type Adapter Plate 
System AMP NETCONNECT 
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Adapter Type LC 
Optical Mode Multimode | OM3 | OM4 

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
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